Blutspenden in 71394 bis zum 11.10.2024

Di
Mi
Do
Fr

03.09.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.10.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Fellbach 70736
Festhalle Schmiden
Hofackerstr. 2

Weinstadt / Beutelsbach 71384
Beutelsbacher Halle
Im Obenhinaus 5

Waiblingen 71332
Deutsches Rotes Kreuz
Anton-Schmidt-Str. 1

Waiblingen 71332
Deutsches Rotes Kreuz
Anton-Schmidt-Str. 1



