Blutspenden in 71394 bis zum 11.10.2024

Di	03.09.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Fellbach 70736 Festhalle Schmiden Hofäckerstr. 2
Mi	18.09.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Weinstadt / Beutelsbach 71384 Beutelsbacher Halle Im Obenhinaus 5
Do	10.10.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Waiblingen 71332 Deutsches Rotes Kreuz Anton-Schmidt-Str. 1
Fr	11.10.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Waiblingen 71332 Deutsches Rotes Kreuz Anton-Schmidt-Str. 1